starters

Soup of the day
with crusty bread

Garlic mushrooms (v)
with salad and crusty bread

Breaded thai style fishcakes *
with salad and sweet chilli sauce

mains

Pork Belly
served with sage cream sauce

Vegetable pasta (v)
mushrooms, courgettes and fusilli pasta
in a creamy parmesan sauce

Chambers steak burger

Aberdeen angus steak burger on a poppy
seed bun with tomato relish, chunky chips
& salad

Chicken burger
Grilled chicken breast on a poppy seed bun
with tomato relish, chunky chips & salad

Vegetable burger (v)
breaded vegetable burger on a poppy seed
bun with tomato relish, chunky chips & salad

desserts

Warm Chocolate Brownie (v)
with milk chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream

Cheesecake (v)
ask server for todays cheesecake
served with vanilla ice cream

Belgian apple pie (v)
served warm with custard

Ice cream trio (v)
ask server for choice of flavours
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£3.75

£4.95

£5.25

£10.95

£8.95

£9.25

£9.25

£7.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95
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Breaded Brie (v)
with salad and cranberry sauce

Chambers bruschetta (v)
tomato, red onion & mozzarella on
crispy bread served with salad

Beef olive
tender steak and black pudding olive
with creamy pepper sauce

Five spice prawn salad
spiced prawns on a bed of dressed
leaves, onions, peppers and tomatoes

Chambers lasagne
with salad & crusty garlic bread

Fajitas

chicken and steak on a sizzling skillet
with sour cream, fresh salsa, guacamole
& flour tortillas

Vegetable Fajitas (v)

mixed vegetables on a sizzling skillet
with sour cream, fresh salsa, guacamole
& flour tortillas

sides

Chunky chips ()

Crusty bread & butter (v)
Garlic Bread (v)

Cheese topped garlic bread  (v)
Homemade coleslaw  (v)

Small salad (v)

Vegetables (v)

(v) vegetarian

£5.25

£5.25

£10.95

£8.95

£8.95

£11.95

£8.95

£2.25
£2.00
£2.25
£2.75
£1.75
£2.25
£2.75

*may contain small bones



