

## starters

Soup of the day with crusty bread	£3.75	Breaded Brie (v) with salad and cranberry sauce	£5.25
Garlic mushrooms (v) with salad and crusty bread	£4.95	Chambers bruschetta (v) tomato, red onion & mozzarella on	£5.25
Breaded thai style fishcakes * with salad and sweet chilli sauce	£5.25	crispy bread served with salad	
mains			
Pork Belly served with sage cream sauce	£10.95	Beef olive  tender steak and black pudding olive	£10.95
Vegetable pasta (v) mushrooms, courgettes and fusilli pasta in a creamy parmesan sauce	£8.95	with creamy pepper sauce  Five spice prawn salad  spiced prawns on a bed of dressed	£8.95
Chambers steak burger  Aberdeen angus steak burger on a poppy  seed bun with tomato relish, chunky chips	£9.25	leaves, onions, peppers and tomatoes  Chambers lasagne  with salad & crusty garlic bread	£8.95
& salad		Fajitas chicken and steak on a sizzling skillet	£11.95
Chicken burger  Grilled chicken breast on a poppy seed bun  with tomato relish, chunky chips & salad	£9.25	with sour cream, fresh salsa, guacamole & flour tortillas	
Vegetable burger (v) breaded vegetable burger on a poppy seed bun with tomato relish, chunky chips & salad	£7.95	Vegetable Fajitas (v) mixed vegetables on a sizzling skillet with sour cream, fresh salsa, guacamole & flour tortillas	£8.95
desserts		sides	
Warm Chocolate Brownie (v) with milk chocolate sauce & vanilla ice cream	£4.95	Chunky chips (v) Crusty bread & butter (v)	£2.25 £2.00
Cheesecake (v) ask server for todays cheesecake served with vanilla ice cream	£4.95	Garlic Bread (v) Cheese topped garlic bread (v) Homemade coleslaw (v) Small salad (v)	£2.25 £2.75 £1.75 £2.25
Belgian apple pie (v) served warm with custard	£4.95	Small salad (v) Vegetables (v)	£2.75
Ice cream trio (v) ask server for choice of flavours	£4.95	(v) vegetarian *may contain s	mall bones